SUMO

Stationary Batching Plant

This small scale stationary batching series provides superior operating efficiency through its

automated water and admixture feeding system.

Specifications

Batch capacity
Prime mover

Weighing system

Water system

Water tank capacity

Admixture feeding
system

Auto aggregate feeding
system

Total hp installed

Suggested generator
capacity

SUmMo

© Sumo International Pvt. Ltd.

600 |
10 hp

Load cell based digital
display batch controller

Automated digital water
feeding system

1701

Automated digital
admixture feeding
system

Belt conveyors 3 nos.

32.5hp
50 KVA

7501
15hp

Load cell based digital
display batch controller

Automated digital water
feeding system

250 |

Automated digital
admixture feeding
system

Belt conveyors 3/4 nos.

42.5 hp
63 KVA

900 |
20 hp

Load cell based digital
display batch controller

Automated digital water
feeding system

280 |

Automated digital
admixture feeding
system

Belt conveyors 3/4 nos.

47.5 hp
82 KVA




